
SEALED DOUBLE ACRYLIC
DOME

SILICONE SEAL

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
RETAINER FRAME

BUTYL GLAZING SEAL

#12 S.S. ASSEMBLY FASTENER

EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
CURB FRAME

ROOF MEMBRANE AND FLASHING

4" EXTERIOR ROOF FLANGE

CONTINUOUS WELD

BOTTOM PLATE

INSULATION

TOP PLATE

POP RIVET

VINYL THERMAL
BREAK

SHINGLES

Circular Dome Curb Mount Skylight with Aluminum Curb
(Sloped Roof)

Model C

Fax: (416) 747-6630

Tel:  (416) 747-7233 or 1-866-878-DOME (3663)

255 Regina Road, Vaughan, Ontario L4L 8M3

Artistic Skylights conform to and exceed test requirements of the
following criteria:  AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440-17 (NAFS - North
American Fenestration Standard / Specification for windows, doors and
skylights)

Skylights designed to be installed on flat roofs. These skylights mount
directly over roof opening and come complete with prefabricated,
insulated aluminum curbs.

· Custom sizes are available upon request

Model C Available Sizes Specifications:
Skylight shall be factory assembled Model No.
C_________ as manufactured by Artistic Skylight
Domes Ltd. Vaughan, Ontario. Glazing shall
consist of, sealed double acrylic domes (or sealed
triple domes) of clear, white, bronze, or grey.
skylight shall consist of aluminum curb frame with
thermal break and sloped condensation gutter
with drainage to exterior. Retaining cap frame shall
be mill finish, 6063-T5 aluminum alloy. Curb shall
be 5" high mill finish aluminum, 2 piece
construction of .050 outer wall and .050 inner wall,
with 2" thick fiberglass insulation and 4" aluminum
mounting flange.

QTYB DiameterModel #
C 28
C 36
C 42
C 48
C 52
C 60
C 72
C 80
C 96
C-CUST.

W
G

C
B

White
Grey

Clear
Bronze

Dome Colours Available
Dome ColourDome Colour Colour Code Colour Code

Dome Colour

Project: Architect:

Contractor: Date:Approved By:

(572mm)
(775mm)
(940mm)
(1092mm)
(1181mm)
(1397mm)
(1702mm)
(1905mm)
(2273mm)

221
2"

301
2"

37"
43"
461

2"
55"
67"
75"
891

2"

Email: artistic@artisticskylight.com
Website:  www.artisticskylight.com

artspec0218


	Sheets and Views
	(6-3) C (SLOPED)-C-Sloped


