

Circular Dome Curb Mount Skylight with Aluminum Curb (Sloped Roof)

Artistic Skylights conform to and exceed test requirements of the following criteria: AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440-17 (NAFS - North American Fenestration Standard / Specification for windows, doors and skylights)

Skylights designed to be installed on flat roofs. These skylights mount directly over roof opening and come complete with prefabricated, insulated aluminum curbs.

Custom sizes are available upon request

							_		
Model C Available Sizes							Specifications:		
Model #	ВГ	Diameter	Dome Colour			QTY	Skylight shall be factory asse		
C 28	22½"	(572mm)							
C 36	30½"	(775mm)					Domes Ltd. Vaughan, Ontarion consist of, sealed double acrutriple domes) of clear, white,		
C 42	37"	(940mm)							
C 48	43"	(1092mm)							
C 52	46½"	46½" (1181mm) 55" (1397mm) 67" (1702mm)					skylight shall consist of alum thermal break and sloped co with drainage to exterior. Ret		
C 60	55"								
C 72	67"								
C 80	75"	(1905mm)					be mill finish, 6063-T5 alumir		
C 96	89½" (2273mm)						•		
C-CUST.							be 5" high mill finish aluminur		
Dome Colours Available							construction of .050 outer wa		
Dome Colour		Cold	our Code	Dome Colour	Colour Code		with 2" thick fiberglass insula mounting flange.		
Clear			С	White	W				
Bronze			В	Grey	G				
Project:							Architect:		
Contractor:				Approved By:			Date:		



embled Model No. ed by Artistic Skylight rio. Glazing shall crylic domes (or sealed , bronze, or grey. ninum curb frame with ondensation gutter etaining cap frame shall inum alloy. Curb shall um, 2 piece all and .050 inner wall, ation and 4" aluminum

